Quick Find 11
litecontrol.com
LED / P-ID-L11/12Page 1/4 Rev. 09/20/14
© 2014 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
P-ID-L11 (Knife)
P-ID-L12 (Rail)
Pendant-Mounted LED Indirect/Direct

lens, with no breaks/minimal seams, along all
fixture lengths.
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Product Specifications Options
- ID - - - - - - I __ __ / D __ __ - - - - -
Mounting
P (Pendant)
Distribution  Series
L11
(Knife)
L12
(Rail)
Length in
feet (mm)
04 (1219)
08 (2438)
Downlight
Diffusers
SOF
BW/SOF
Distribution
(INDIRECT)
STD
(standard)
LPA
(low peak
angle)
CCT
30K
35K
40K
Output/4'
INDIRECT*
Min:
1000 (10)
Max:
4000 (40)
Output/4':
DIRECT*
Min:
600 (06)
Max:
3500 (35)
Finish
CWM
(matte
white)
Dimming
D10
LEC
LHI
Circuiting
1CWQ
2CWQ
Volts
120
277
LK (dust
cover)
CS/dlh
*see page 3 & 4 for output options
Example Part Number: P-ID-L11-04-SOF-STD-30K-I10-D05-CWM-D10-1CWQ-120-LK
Features & Options
Housing styles: All housings are aluminum extrusions.
 L11: Tapered, knife-edge design (9.0” W x 2.25”H)
 L12: Rectilinear design with shadow reveal (6.0”W x 2.25”H)
Housing lengths: 4’ (04)
 8’ (08)